Verkhovets Tetiana Mykhailivna

Category Close associate

Last position Court of Appeal of Kyiv, Judge of Kyiv Court of Appeal
Date of dismissal Sept. 8, 2016

[ J

|

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Verkhovets Anatolii Anatoliiovych husband
MIBHIYHUA ANENSGUIAHUA TOCMNOOAPCHKNIN
cyn, Judge


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1410
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1410
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/8182
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/8182
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/8182
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/8182
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15508
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15508

N

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2016 Court of Appeal of Kyiv, Judge 16 994,78
Emeritus

2015 Kyiv City Court of Appeal, Judge 18 718,29

2014 General Court of Appeal , Judge 31 133,19
of the Kyiv city Court of Appeal

[

18
309,26

16
846,14

23
521,49


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f4bd71d8-d7c6-4478-b8f3-44bbf71f7c4f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b8c495e3-8121-46a4-a332-d4b374e4d7d8
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_51_55

MONETARY ASSETS:

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2014

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

900 7 365,00
094,00 892,00

200 — —
000,00

746 33 365,00
574,00 441,00

1197 — —
123,66

499
348,00

374
694,00

329
240,00

36,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f4bd71d8-d7c6-4478-b8f3-44bbf71f7c4f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f4bd71d8-d7c6-4478-b8f3-44bbf71f7c4f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f4bd71d8-d7c6-4478-b8f3-44bbf71f7c4f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b8c495e3-8121-46a4-a332-d4b374e4d7d8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b8c495e3-8121-46a4-a332-d4b374e4d7d8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b8c495e3-8121-46a4-a332-d4b374e4d7d8
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_51_55

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —

2014 UAH —
at

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f4bd71d8-d7c6-4478-b8f3-44bbf71f7c4f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b8c495e3-8121-46a4-a332-d4b374e4d7d8
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_51_55
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f4bd71d8-d7c6-4478-b8f3-44bbf71f7c4f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b8c495e3-8121-46a4-a332-d4b374e4d7d8
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_51_55

REAL ESTATE:

2016 1120.0sg. m (1) — 150.0 sg. m
(2)

2015 1120.0sg. m (1) — 150.0 sg. m
(2)

2014 1120.0sg. m(5) — 148.6 sgq. m

(2)

o

VEHICLES:

2016 —
2015 —

2014 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f4bd71d8-d7c6-4478-b8f3-44bbf71f7c4f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b8c495e3-8121-46a4-a332-d4b374e4d7d8
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_51_55
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f4bd71d8-d7c6-4478-b8f3-44bbf71f7c4f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b8c495e3-8121-46a4-a332-d4b374e4d7d8
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_51_55

CAREER:

Nov. 14, 2002 — till Sept. 8, 2016

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

"Alfa-Bank" PJSC

PJSC "Credit Agricole Bank"

JSC "Oschadbank"

PJSC "kib Credit Agricole"

PJSC Raiffeisen Bank Aval

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC

Joint Stock Bank "Ukrgasbank"

JSC "Bank "Finance and Credit"

23494714

14361575

00032129

19357443

14305909

14360570

23697280

09807856

Court of Appeal of Kyiv, Judge of

Kyiv Court of Appeal

Bank customer

Bank customer

Bank customer

Bank customer

Bank customer

Bank customer

Bank customer

Bank customer


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1410
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4429
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4440
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4432
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4430
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4428
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2340
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4418

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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